JCC FINANCING STATEMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	Klamath	2008-004860 Klamath County, Oregon 00043548200800048600030038		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]  Rachell Turner	04/02/2008	11:35:23 AM	Fee: \$31.0	
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)  South Valley Bank & Trust Commercial Branch P O Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601				
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name		E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E USE ONLY	
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	- Constitution (INCITED			
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  Novak	FIRST NAME John	MIDDLE NAME  J.	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS 873 Euclid St.	Klamath Falls	OR 97601	COUNT	
ADD'L INFO RE 10. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR Individual	N 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, i	fany X	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  Novak  MAILING ADDRESS  2039 Del Moro  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE   2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	FIRST NAME Paul CITY Klamath Falls  21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE NAME  M.  STATE POSTAL CODE  OR 97601  2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, i	SUFFIX	
ORGANIZATION I Individual SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNATION'S NAME	SNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a o	or 3b)	X	
South Valley Bank & Trust				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
O Box 5210	Klamath Falls	OR 97601	COUNTR	
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is o eplacements, and substitutions relating to any oregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foroceeds).	owned now or acquired later; all y of the foregoing; all records of oregoing (including insurance,	ll accessions, additions of any kind relating to a general intangibles and	any of the l accounts	
ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR C	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR: BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER AG. LIE	N NON-UCC	

CC FINANCING STAT	그런 그 얼마나요? 그는 것이 나타는 살이 하는 이어의 이 생각이었다.	JM			
DLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a)		CTATEMENT			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	OF TO ON RELATED FINANCING	3 STATEMENT			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	<b>a</b>		
Novak	John	J.			
. MISCELLANEOUS:					
			THE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXA	CT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert on	ly <u>one</u> name (11a or 11b) - do not abbr	eviate or combine names		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				***************************************	
2					
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLI	NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L IN ORGANI	IFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATI	ON 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	ANIZATION 11g. OF	RGANIZATIONAL ID#, if a	iny
DEBTOR					П
ADDITIONAL SECURED P	ARTY'S or ASSIGNOR	S/P'S NAME - insert only one nam	e (12a or 12b)		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
12b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	ENAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extra	cted 16. Additional collateral desc	ription:		
collateral, or is filed as a 🗶 fixture f	iling.				
. Description of real estate:					
See attached Exhibit "A					
Name and address of a RECORD OW	/NER of above-described real estate				
(if Debtor does not have a record inter	esų:				
ohn Novak					
873 Euclid St. (lamath Falls, OR 976)	01	17. Check only if applicable a	nd check only one box.		
Paul Novak			Trustee acting with respect to p	roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Es
2039 Del Moro Klamath Falls, OR 97601		18. Check only if applicable a			L 1
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING			
			Manufactured-Home Transaction	n - effective 30 vecre	
and the state of t		1 Heal III CONNECTION MILE 8	Public-Finance Transaction - ef	lective for 30 years	

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the SW1/4 of the NW1/4 of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the Northwest corner of said Section 3; thence South 00° 00 1/2' East along the Westerly boundary of said Section 3, 826.8 feet, more or less, to its intersection with a line parallel with and 75.0 feet distant from, at right angles Northeasterly from the center line of the Klamath Falls-Lakeview Highway, also known as South Sixth Street as the same is now located and constructed, said parallel line being the Northerly right of way line of said Highway; thence South 55° 52 1/2' East along said right of way line 1216.2 feet, more or less, to an iron peg marking the true beginning point of this description, for which a cross chiseled in the concrete sidewalk for a witness mark by the Oregon State Highway Commission on July 15, 1947, bears South 34° 07 1/2' West 10.0 feet; said beginning point also marks the center line of the party wall between the lands of Swan Lake Moulding Company and Frank P. Drew covered by party wall agreement dated June 1, 1948 and filed January 25, 1949 in Volume 228, page 196, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, and further covered by extended party wall agreement dated August 26, 1968 in Volume M68, page 7816, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; running thence at right angles to said Sixth Street North 34° 07 1/2' East following center line of said party wall and its extension 175.0 feet to an iron pin set in the Southwesterly boundary of the County Road known as Pershing Way; thence South 55° 55 1/2' East 50.0 feet along said Southwesterly boundary to an iron peg marking the boundary between the lands of the Novak Parts Supply Inc. and Swan Lake Moulding Company; thence South 34° 07 1/2' West 175.0 feet along said boundary to an iron peg in the Northerly right of way boundary of South Sixth Street, from which the cross chiseled in the concrete sidewalk for a witness mark by the O. S. H. C. bears South 34° 07 1/2' West 10.0 feet; thence from said iron peg North 55° 52 1/2' West along said boundary 50.0 feet to the place of beginning.